PRODUCT TAXES RULES COMMITTEE MEETING

Tuesday, July 31, 2018 1:00 PM Roam 1CR5
COMMITTEE ' i COMPANY_ : - ~EMAIL PHONE | INITIALS

Don Williams STC Don.willams@tax.idaho.gov 334-7704 C&)
Carla Pape 5TC Carla.pape@tax.idaho.gov 332-4081 (130
Bonnie Vogt STC -
Cheryl Shane STC Cheryl.shane @tax.idaho.gov 332-4090

David Young OAG David . young@tax.idaho.gov 334-7542

Debbie Amyx STC Debbie.amyx@tax.idaho.gov 334-7830 @2 )
Debra Scott $TC

Don Anderson STC Den.anderson@tax.idaho.gov 334-7614 /”t}"/"?'
Doreen Warren STC Doreen.warren@tax.idaho.gov ‘

Elisa Magnuson OAG el v i s £ ke %;W;m oY) xw%{/%
George Brown OAG George.brown@tax.idaho.gov

Glenda Smith STC

Jay Kesting STC Jay.kesting@tax.idaho.gov 334-5371

Kathy Rowe STC Kathryn.rowe@tax.idaho.gov ,/ii.;ffw
Kevin Davis STC Kevin.davis@tax.ldaho.gov 334-7601

Tammy Bennett STC 4 ammeoennc Hdax M??é:}?ﬁ% "’Z‘WZB
Tarra Harris STC Tarra harris@tax.idaho.gov v

Tom Shaner STC Tom.shaner@tax.idaho.gov 334-7518 Q’%
Valerie Clark STC Valerie.clark@tax.idaho.gov 334-7806 J

Aovr 1Ko RG  leaxidano gmonE A
Tubra Scott ST ddora St B 1dahe.aov | 13028 T

GUEST NAME COMPANY ' EMAIL V- | PHONE | INITIALS

Janet Moyle STC Commissioner 334-7500

Elliot Werk STC Commissioner Elliot.werk@tax.idaho.gov 334-7500

Ken Roberts STC Commissioner Ken.roberts@tax.idaho.gov 334-7500

Tom Katstlometes STC Commissioner Tom.katsilometes@tax.idaho.gov | 334-7500

Al‘ex Gallard Blue Star Gas agallard@bluestargas.com
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PRODUCT TAXES RULES COMMITTEE MEETING

Tuesday, July 31, 2018 1:00 PM Room 1CR5
Baron Glassgow bglassgow@npga.org
Benjamin Davenport ATl bdavenport@ati-taxinfo.com 344-5581
Bill Moad Simptlot Bill.moad@simplot.com
Bob Pitcher rpitcher@trucking.org
Bob Thompson ITD Bob.thompson@itd.idaho.gov
Brent Qimstead Mitk Producers brent@mpidaho.com
Brody Aston Lobby Idaho brodyaston@lobbyidaho.com
Brody Miller Idaho Farm Bureau bmiller@idahofb.org
Cindy Bennett Simplot Cindy.benneti@simplot.com
David McKinnon David.mckinnon@chsinc.com
Doreen Warren STC
Elizabeth Criner Elizabeth@veritasadvisor.com
Elti Brown Veritas Advisors elli@beritasadvisor.com
Erik Johnson Erik.johnson@blulng.com
Heather Wheeler hmwheeler@ctai.org
Hubert Gsborne hiclosborne@aol.com
Jeremy Pisca ID Beer & Wine Dist. Ipisca@rischpisca.com 345-9929
Jon Wadswaorth Jon.wadsworth@blulng.com
Kelli Fairless kfairless@valleyregionaltransit.org
Ken McClure Givens Pursley krm@givenspursley.com 388-1216
Kimberlee Stratton STC [
Laura Lantz ISCPA lauralantz@idcpa.org (&)
Leah Parsons STC
Matt Button STC Matt.button@tax.idaho.gov
Michael Chakarun STC
Miguel Legarreta Associated Taxpayers miguel@ati-taxinfo.com 850-8464
Paul judge Paul.judge @blulng.com
Phil Hardy §360 philh@strategies360.com 639-8822
Rachele Klein Republic Services rkiein@republicservices.com




